
 

KIKRI ETH Zentrum, Clausiusstrasse 72, 8006 Zürich, 044 632 48 38 

 

 

15.09.23 Friday Parents’ Welcome Apéro for all parents 

   14.00 h, at KIKRI 

 

20.10.23 Friday Education day, KIKRI closed 

   

November 23   Parents’ Evening  

   19.00 h, at KIKRI 

 

16.11.23 Thursday Turnip Carving 

  14.00  – 16.00 h, at KIKRI 

 

17.11.23 Friday Räbeliechtli Parade 
  18.00 h 

 

25.12.23 - Monday -  Christmas Holidays 

02.01.24 Tuesday KIKRI closed 

 

09.02.24 Friday KIKRI Carnival (Fasnacht) 

 

26.03.24 Tuesday General Assembly 

  19.00 h, at KIKRI 

 

28.03.24 Thursday  Easter, KIKRI closes at 16.00 h 

29.03.24 - Friday -  Easter 

01.04.24 Monday KIKRI closed from Friday to Monday 

 

01.05.23 Wednesday Labour Day, KIKRI closed 

 

08.05.24 Wednesday Ascension, KIKRI closes at 16.00 h 

09.05.24 Thursday Ascension, KIKRI closed 

 

20.05.24 Monday Pentecost Holiday, KIKRI closed 

 

25.05.24 Saturday KIKRI House and Garden Day 

  for everybody 

 

11.06.24 -  Tuesday -  KIKRI Camp  

14.06.24 Friday for older children 

 

22./23.06.24 Saturday/Sunday Mösli Camp for parents and children 

 

22.07.24 - Monday -  Summer Break 

02.08.24 Friday KIKRI closed 



 

KIKRI ETH Zentrum, Clausiusstrasse 72, 8006 Zürich, 044 632 48 38 

 

 

13.09.24 Friday Parents’ Welcome Apéro for all parents 

   14.00 h, at KIKRI 

 

November 24   Parents’ Evening  

   19.00 h, at KIKRI 

 

21.11.24 Thursday Turnip Carving 

  14.00  – 16.00 h, at KIKRI 

 

22.11.24 Friday Räbeliechtli Parade 
  18.00 h 

 

23.12.24 - Monday -  Christmas Holidays 

03.01.25 Friday KIKRI closed 

 

28.02.25 Friday KIKRI Carnival (Fasnacht) 

 

25.03.25 Tuesday General Assembly 

  19.00 h, at KIKRI 

 

17.04.25 Thursday  Easter, KIKRI closes at 16.00 h 

18.04.25 - Friday -  Easter 

21.04.25 Monday KIKRI closed from Friday to Monday 

 

01.05.25 Thursday Labour Day, KIKRI closed 

 

17.05.25 Saturday KIKRI House and Garden Day 

  for everybody 

 

28.05.25 Wednesday Ascension, KIKRI closes at 16.00  h 

29.05.24 Thursday Ascension, KIKRI closed 

 

09.06.25 Monday Pentecost Holiday, KIKRI closed 

 

17.06.25 -  Tuesday -  KIKRI Camp  

20.06.25 Friday for older children 

 

28./29.06.25 or Mösli Camp 

05./06.07.25 Saturday/Sunday for parents and children 

 

21.07.25 - Monday -  Summer Break 

03.08.25 Friday KIKRI closed 


